
Space left:

Range:

Cargo:

Mass:

Cost:

Total spaces:

SP:

SDP:

Crew:

Passengers:

Weapons WA Dam Pen Burst Shots ROF Rel Range Eb Spaces

Special Equipment Effect Eb Spaces

CYBERPUNK ® 2020 VEHICLE DATA SHEET

Vehicle:

Type:

Top speed:

Acc/Dec:

Maneuver:

Cyberpunk is a trademark of R.Talsorian Games Inc. Vehicle Data Sheet designed by Andrew James 25/11/98. node16@ajames.force9.net

Roadway Clearer

Truck

60 mph

10/30

-2

10

50

120

Remote/R-Brain

0

2

1060 miles/500km

500 kg

8 tons

400,000 Eb

Sensor Turret 360 degree rotation sensor turret 1000 -

Searchlight, Light Amplification Mounted in sensor turret - -

Fire Extinguisher (turreted) Foam, 30 shots, 50m, Bod 15+ to keep feet 2000 1

R-Brain & Cybercontrols INT 6 for skills/2 decisions, Skills at +6 42400 -

Sonics Helps when navigating unstable ground 2000 1

Navigation System - 1000 -

Security System - Shocker 20+ Electronic Security roll to disarm 500 1

Radio Link for remote control 500 km range 1000 -

Bulldozer Blade +30 SP to front armour 4000 2

Mechanical Shovel Can dig hole 1/2m x 2m, 1m deep in 1 turn 2000 2

Off Road Capable 1/3rd Top Speed 13500 -
*Idea based on the Kodiak Roadway Clearance System in the Rigger 2 Shadowrun book by FASA.

http://www.ajames.force9.co.uk/cpunk/node16.htm

