CYBERPUNK <sup>®</sup> 2020 VEHICLE DATA SHEET					
Vehicle: Roadway Clearer	Total spaces:	10	Space left:	2	
Type: Truck	SP:	50	Range:	1060 miles/500km	
Top speed: 60 mph	SDP:	120	Cargo:	500 kg	
Acc/Dec: 10/30	Crew:	Remote/R-Brain	Mass:	8 tons	
Maneuver: -2	Passengers: 0 Cost:			400,000 Eb	
Special Equipment	Effect			Eb	Spaces
Sensor Turret	360 degree rotation sensor turret			1000	-
Searchlight, Light Amplification	Mounted in sensor turret			-	-
Fire Extinguisher (turreted)	Foam, 30 shots, 50m, Bod 15+ to keep feet			2000	1
R-Brain & Cybercontrols	INT 6 for skills/2 decisions, Skills at +6			42400	-
Sonics	Helps when navigating unstable ground			2000	1
Navigation System	-	1000	-		
Security System - Shocker	20+ Electron	500	1		
Radio Link for remote control	500 km rang	1000	-		
Bulldozer Blade	+30 SP to fro	4000	2		
Mechanical Shovel	Can dig hole	2000	2		
Off Road Capable	1/3rd Top Sp	13500	-		
*Idea based on the Kodiak Roadway Clearance System in the Rigger 2 Shadowrun book by FASA.					
Weapons WA Dam	Pen Burst	Shots ROF F	Rel Range	Eb	Spaces

Cyberpunk is a trademark of R.Talsorian Games Inc. Vehicle Data Sheet designed by Andrew James 25/11/98. node16@ajames.force9.net